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FUNCTION, QUALITY AND 
AVAILABILITY
Momento has produced impact sockets since 1951 and with the long experience 
we know the importance of quality and functionality for our customers. For those who 
work with assembly, service and maintenance work, it is important to be able to rely on 
their tools and equipment to work and do their jobs when they are to be used.

We are now launching an expanded program of bits and accessories. Nor do we sacrifice 
quality here. Our bit program, like our other products, is of a high quality that meets the 
requirements of current standards.

In this brochure, we hope that you will find what you are looking for when it comes to bits.

We also do a lot of specialty products, please contact us if you are looking for something 
outside our standard range.
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POINT 
SIZE

MOMENTO 
PART NO.

DESIGNATION L      
(mm)

POINT 
SIZE

MOMENTO 
PART NO.

DESIGNATION L      
(mm)

PH0 IB1-025-PH0 Insert bit 1/4 L25 PH0 25
PH1 IB1-025-PH1 Insert bit 1/4 L25 PH1 25
PH1 IB1-038-PH1 Insert bit 1/4 L38 PH1 38
PH1 IB1-050-PH1 Insert bit 1/4 L50 PH1 50
PH1 IB1-075-PH1 Insert bit 1/4 L75 PH1 75
PH2 IB1-025-PH2 Insert bit 1/4 L25 PH2 25
PH2 IB1-038-PH2 Insert bit 1/4 L38 PH2 38
PH2 IB1-050-PH2 Insert bit 1/4 L50 PH2 50
PH2 IB1-075-PH2 Insert bit 1/4 L75 PH2 75
PH2 IB1-100-PH2 Insert bit 1/4 L100 PH2 100
PH2 IB1-150-PH2 Insert bit 1/4 L150 PH2 150
PH3 IB1-025-PH3 Insert bit 1/4 L25 PH3 25
PH3 IB1-050-PH3 Insert bit 1/4 L50 PH3 50
PH3 IB1-075-PH3 Insert bit 1/4 L75 PH3 75
PH3 IB1-100-PH3 Insert bit 1/4 L100 PH3 100
PH4 IB1-032-PH4 Insert bit 1/4 L32 PH4 32

PH0 PB1-050-PH0 Power bit 1/4 L50 PH0 50
PH0 PB1-070-PH0 Power bit 1/4 L70 PH0 70
PH0 PB1-090-PH0 Power bit 1/4 L90 PH0 90
PH0 PB1-150-PH0 Power bit 1/4 L150 PH0 150
PH1 PB1-050-PH1 Power bit 1/4 L50 PH1 50
PH1 PB1-070-PH1 Power bit 1/4 L70 PH1 70
PH1 PB1-090-PH1 Power bit 1/4 L90 PH1 90
PH1 PB1-150-PH1 Power bit 1/4 L150 PH1 150
PH2 PB1-050-PH2 Power bit 1/4 L50 PH2 50
PH2 PB1-070-PH2 Power bit 1/4 L70 PH2 70
PH2 PB1-090-PH2 Power bit 1/4 L90 PH2 90
PH2 PB1-150-PH2 Power bit 1/4 L150 PH2 150
PH3 PB1-050-PH3 Power bit 1/4 L50 PH3 50
PH3 PB1-070-PH3 Power bit 1/4 L70 PH3 70
PH3 PB1-090-PH3 Power bit 1/4 L90 PH3 90
PH3 PB1-150-PH3 Power bit 1/4 L150 PH3 150
PH4 PB1-050-PH4 Power bit 1/4 L50 PH4 50

PH2 PB7-090-PH2 Power bit 7/16 L90 PH2 90
PH3 PB7-090-PH3 Power bit 7/16 L90 PH3 90
PH4 PB7-090-PH4 Power bit 7/16 L90 PH4 90

PH1 IB5-032-PH1 Insert bit 5/16 L32 PH1 32
PH2 IB5-032-PH2 Insert bit 5/16 L32 PH2 32
PH2 IB5-065-PH2 Insert bit 5/16 L65 PH2 65
PH2 IB5-100-PH2 Insert bit 5/16 L100 PH2 100
PH3 IB5-032-PH3 Insert bit 5/16 L32 PH3 32
PH3 IB5-065-PH3 Insert bit 5/16 L65 PH3 65
PH3 IB5-100-PH3 Insert bit 5/16 L100 PH3 100
PH4 IB5-032-PH4 Insert bit 5/16 L32 PH4 32
PH4 IB5-065-PH4 Insert bit 5/16 L65 PH4 65

PHILLIPS BITS

P
H

ILLIP
S

 B
ITS

1/4” INSERT BITS PHILLIPS

1/4” POWER BITS PHILLIPS

7/16” POWER BITS PHILLIPS

5/16” INSERT BITS PHILLIPS

L

L
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POINT 
SIZE

MOMENTO 
PART NO.

DESIGNATION L      
(mm)

POINT 
SIZE

MOMENTO 
PART NO.

DESIGNATION L      
(mm)

PZ1 IB1-025-PZ1 Insert bit 1/4 L25 PZ1 25
PZ2 IB1-025-PZ2 Insert bit 1/4 L25 PZ2 25
PZ2 IB1-038-PZ2 Insert bit 1/4 L38 PZ2 38
PZ2 IB1-050-PZ2 Insert bit 1/4 L50 PZ2 50
PZ3 IB1-025-PZ3 Insert bit 1/4 L25 PZ3 25
PZ4 IB1-032-PZ4 Insert bit 1/4 L32 PZ4 32

PZ1 PB1-050-PZ1 Power bit 1/4 L50 PZ1 50
PZ1 PB1-070-PZ1 Power bit 1/4 L70 PZ1 70
PZ1 PB1-090-PZ1 Power bit 1/4 L90 PZ1 90
PZ1 PB1-150-PZ1 Power bit 1/4 L150 PZ1 150
PZ2 PB1-050-PZ2 Power bit 1/4 L50 PZ2 50
PZ2 PB1-070-PZ2 Power bit 1/4 L70 PZ2 70
PZ2 PB1-090-PZ2 Power bit 1/4 L90 PZ2 90
PZ2 PB1-150-PZ2 Power bit 1/4 L150 PZ2 150
PZ3 PB1-050-PZ3 Power bit 1/4 L50 PZ3 50
PZ3 PB1-070-PZ3 Power bit 1/4 L70 PZ3 70
PZ3 PB1-090-PZ3 Power bit 1/4 L90 PZ3 90
PZ3 PB1-150-PZ3 Power bit 1/4 L150 PZ3 150

PZ1 IB5-032-PZ1 Insert bit 5/16 L32 PZ1 32
PZ2 IB5-032-PZ2 Insert bit 5/16 L32 PZ2 32
PZ3 IB5-032-PZ3 Insert bit 5/16 L32 PZ3 32
PZ4 IB5-032-PZ4 Insert bit 5/16 L32 PZ4 32

P
O

ZID
R

IV
 B

ITS

1/4” INSERT BITS POZIDRIV

1/4” POWER BITS POZIDRIV

5/16” INSERT BITS POZIDRIV

POZIDRIV BITS

L

L

Bits listed on both pages are for high torque applications but for 
use with impact tools material class G might be more suitable. 
Contact Momento for quotation.
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POINT 
SIZE

MOMENTO 
PART NO.

DESIGNATION L      
(mm)

T5 IB1-025-T5 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-5 25
T6 IB1-025-T6 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-6 25
T7 IB1-025-T7 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-7 25
T8 IB1-025-T8 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-8 25
T9 IB1-025-T9 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-9 25
T10 IB1-025-T10 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-10 25
T15 IB1-025-T15 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-15 25
T20 IB1-025-T20 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-20 25
T25 IB1-025-T25 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-25 25
T27 IB1-025-T27 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-27 25
T30 IB1-025-T30 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-30 25
T40 IB1-025-T40 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-40 25
T50 H000-T50 Insert bit 1/4 L35 Torx T-50 35

T30 IB5-032-T30 Insert bit 5/16 L32 Torx T-30 32
T40 IB5-032-T40 Insert bit 5/16 L32 Torx T-40 32
T45 IB5-032-T45 Insert bit 5/16 L32 Torx T-45 32
T47 IB5-032-T47 Insert bit 5/16 L32 Torx T-47 32
T50 IB5-032-T50 Insert bit 5/16 L32 Torx T-50 32
T55 IB5-032-T55 Insert bit 5/16 L32 Torx T-55 32

TORX® BITS

1/4” INSERT BITS TORX

5/16” INSERT BITS TORX

L

L
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R
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SIZE

MOMENTO 
PART NO.

DESIGNATION L      
(mm)

T6 PB1-050-T6 Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx T-6 50
T6 PB1-070-T6 Power bit 1/4 L70 Torx T-6 70
T7 PB1-050-T7 Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx T-7 50
T7 PB1-070-T7 Power bit 1/4 L70 Torx T-7 70
T7 PB1-090-T7 Power bit 1/4 L90 Torx T-7 90
T7 PB1-150-T7 Power bit 1/4 L150 Torx T-7 150
T8 PB1-050-T8 Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx T-8 50
T8 PB1-070-T8 Power bit 1/4 L70 Torx T-8 70
T8 PB1-090-T8 Power bit 1/4 L90 Torx T-8 90
T8 PB1-150-T8 Power bit 1/4 L150 Torx T-8 150
T9 PB1-050-T9 Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx T-9 50
T9 PB1-070-T9 Power bit 1/4 L70 Torx T-9 70
T9 PB1-090-T9 Power bit 1/4 L90 Torx T-9 90
T9 PB1-150-T9 Power bit 1/4 L150 Torx T-9 150
T10 PB1-050-T10 Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx T-10 50
T10 PB1-070-T10 Power bit 1/4 L70 Torx T-10 70
T10 PB1-090-T10 Power bit 1/4 L90 Torx T-10 90
T10 PB1-150-T10 Power bit 1/4 L150 Torx T-10 150
T15 PB1-050-T15 Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx T-15 50
T15 PB1-070-T15 Power bit 1/4 L70 Torx T-15 70
T15 PB1-090-T15 Power bit 1/4 L90 Torx T-15 90
T15 PB1-150-T15 Power bit 1/4 L150 Torx T-15 150
T20 PB1-050-T20 Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx T-20 50
T20 PB1-070-T20 Power bit 1/4 L70 Torx T-20 70
T20 PB1-090-T20 Power bit 1/4 L90 Torx T-20 90
T20 PB1-150-T20 Power bit 1/4 L150 Torx T-20 150
T25 PB1-050-T25 Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx T-25 50
T25 PB1-070-T25 Power bit 1/4 L70 Torx T-25 70
T25 PB1-090-T25 Power bit 1/4 L90 Torx T-25 90
T25 PB1-150-T25 Power bit 1/4 L150 Torx T-25 150
T27 PB1-050-T27 Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx T-27 50
T27 PB1-070-T27 Power bit 1/4 L70 Torx T-27 70
T27 PB1-090-T27 Power bit 1/4 L90 Torx T-27 90
T27 PB1-150-T27 Power bit 1/4 L150 Torx T-27 150
T30 PB1-050-T30 Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx T-30 50
T30 PB1-070-T30 Power bit 1/4 L70 Torx T-30 70
T30 PB1-090-T30 Power bit 1/4 L90 Torx T-30 90
T30 PB1-150-T30 Power bit 1/4 L150 Torx T-30 150
T40 PB1-050-T40 Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx T-40 50
T40 PB1-070-T40 Power bit 1/4 L70 Torx T-40 70
T40 PB1-090-T40 Power bit 1/4 L90 Torx T-40 90
T40 PB1-150-T40 Power bit 1/4 L150 Torx T-40 150

1/4” POWER BITS TORX

L

TORX® BITS

T40 PB7-090-T40 Power bit 7/16 L90 Torx T-40 90
T45 PB7-090-T45 Power bit 7/16 L90 Torx T-45 90
T50 PB7-090-T50 Power bit 7/16 L90 Torx T-50 90
T55 PB7-090-T55 Power bit 7/16 L90 Torx T-55 90

7/16” POWER BITS TORX

TO
R

X
® B

ITS

Bits listed on both pages are for high torque applications but for 
use with impact tools material class G might be more suitable. 
Contact Momento for quotation.
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POINT 
SIZE

MOMENTO 
PART NO.

DESIGNATION L      
(mm)

T7 IB1-025-T7H Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-7H 25
T8 IB1-025-T8H Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-8H 25
T9 IB1-025-T9H Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-9H 25
T10 IB1-025-T10H Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-10H 25
T15 IB1-025-T15H Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-15H 25
T20 IB1-025-T20H Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-20H 25
T25 IB1-025-T25H Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-25H 25
T27 IB1-025-T27H Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-27H 25
T30 IB1-025-T30H Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-30H 25
T40 IB1-025-T40H Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx T-40H 25

T40 IB5-032-T40H Insert bit 5/16 L32 Torx T-40H 32
T45 IB5-032-T45H Insert bit 5/16 L32 Torx T-45H 32
T50 IB5-032-T50H Insert bit 5/16 L32 Torx T-50H 32
T55 IB5-032-T55H Insert bit 5/16 L32 Torx T-55H 32
T60 IB5-032-T60H Insert bit 5/16 L32 Torx T-60H 32

TORX® BITS

1/4” INSERT BITS TORX TAMPER RESISTANT

5/16” INSERT BITS TORX TAMPER RESISTANT

L

POINT 
SIZE

MOMENTO 
PART NO.

DESIGNATION L      
(mm)

T10 PB1-050-T10H Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx T-10H 50
T10 PB1-070-T10H Power bit 1/4 L70 Torx T-10H 70
T15 PB1-050-T15H Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx T-15H 50
T15 PB1-070-T15H Power bit 1/4 L70 Torx T-15H 70
T15 PB1-090-T15H Power bit 1/4 L90 Torx T-15H 90
T20 PB1-050-T20H Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx T-20H 50
T20 PB1-070-T20H Power bit 1/4 L70 Torx T-20H 70
T20 PB1-090-T20H Power bit 1/4 L90 Torx T-20H 90
T20 PB1-150-T20H Power bit 1/4 L150 Torx T-20H 150
T25 PB1-050-T25H Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx T-25H 50

1/4” POWER BITS TORX TAMPER RESISTANT

L

TO
R

X
® B

ITS

Bits listed on both pages are for high torque applications but for 
use with impact tools material class G might be more suitable. 
Contact Momento for quotation.
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SIZE

MOMENTO 
PART NO.

DESIGNATION L      
(mm)

10IP IB1-025-10IP Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx Plus 10IP 25
15IP IB1-025-15IP Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx Plus 15IP 25
20IP IB1-025-20IP Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx Plus 20IP 25
25IP IB1-025-25IP Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx Plus 25IP 25
27IP IB1-025-27IP Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx Plus 27IP 25
30IP IB1-025-30IP Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx Plus 30IP 25
40IP IB1-025-40IP Insert bit 1/4 L25 Torx Plus 40IP 25

1/4” INSERT BITS TORX PLUS®

TORX PLUS®  BITS

10IP PB1-050-10IP Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx Plus 10IP 50
15IP PB1-050-15IP Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx Plus 15IP 50
20IP PB1-050-20IP Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx Plus 20IP 50
25IP PB1-050-25IP Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx Plus 25IP 50
25IP PB1-090-25IP Power bit 1/4 L90 Torx Plus 25IP 90
27IP PB1-050-27IP Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx Plus 27IP 50
30IP PB1-050-30IP Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx Plus 30IP 50
40IP PB1-050-40IP Power bit 1/4 L50 Torx Plus 40IP 50

1/4” POWER BITS TORX PLUS®

POINT 
SIZE

MOMENTO 
PART NO.

DESIGNATION L      
(mm)

POINT 
SIZE

MOMENTO 
PART NO.

DESIGNATION L      
(mm)

BP2 IB1-025-BP2MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Ballpoint 2mm 25
BP2,5 IB1-025-BP2,5MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Ballpoint 2,5mm 25
BP3 IB1-025-BP3MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Ballpoint 3mm 25
BP4 IB1-025-BP4MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Ballpoint 4mm 25
BP5 IB1-025-BP5MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Ballpoint 5mm 25
BP6 IB1-025-BP6MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Ballpoint 6mm 25
BP7 IB1-025-BP7MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Ballpoint 7mm 25
BP8 IB1-025-BP8MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Ballpoint 8mm 25

BP2 PB1-050-BP2MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Ballpoint 2mm 50
BP2 PB1-090-BP2MM Power bit 1/4 L90 Ballpoint 2mm 90
BP2,5 PB1-050-BP2,5MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Ballpoint 2,5mm 50
BP2,5 PB1-090-BP2,5MM Power bit 1/4 L90 Ballpoint 2,5mm 90
BP3 PB1-050-BP3MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Ballpoint 3mm 50
BP3 PB1-090-BP3MM Power bit 1/4 L90 Ballpoint 3mm 90
BP4 PB1-050-BP4MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Ballpoint 4mm 50
BP4 PB1-090-BP4MM Power bit 1/4 L90 Ballpoint 4mm 90
BP5 PB1-050-BP5MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Ballpoint 5mm 50
BP5 PB1-090-BP5MM Power bit 1/4 L90 Ballpoint 5mm 90
BP6 PB1-050-BP6MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Ballpoint 6mm 50
BP6 PB1-090-BP6MM Power bit 1/4 L90 Ballpoint 6mm 90
BP7 PB1-050-BP7MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Ballpoint 7mm 50
BP7 PB1-090-BP7MM Power bit 1/4 L90 Ballpoint 7mm 90
BP8 PB1-050-BP8MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Ballpoint 8mm 50
BP8 PB1-090-BP8MM Power bit 1/4 L90 Ballpoint 8mm 90
BP10 PB1-050-BP10MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Ballpoint 10mm 50
BP10 PB1-090-BP10MM Power bit 1/4 L90 Ballpoint 10mm 90

BP8 PB7-050-BP8MM Power bit 7/16 L50 Ballpoint 8mm 50
BP8 PB7-090-BP8MM Power bit 7/16 L90 Ballpoint 8mm 90
BP10 PB7-050-BP10MM Power bit 7/16 L50 Ballpoint 10mm 50
BP10 PB7-090-BP10MM Power bit 7/16 L90 Ballpoint 10mm 90

1/4” INSERT BITS WITH BALLPOINT HEXAGON - METRIC

1/4” POWER BITS WITH BALLPOINT HEXAGON - METRIC

7/16” POWER BITS WITH BALLPOINT HEXAGON - METRIC

L

L

L
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POINT 
SIZE

MOMENTO 
PART NO.

DESIGNATION L      
(mm)

H1,5 IB1-025-H1,5MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex1,5 25
H2 IB1-025-H2MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex2 25
H2,5 IB1-025-H2,5MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex2,5 25
H3 IB1-025-H3MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex3 25
H4 IB1-025-H4MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex4 25
H5 IB1-025-H5MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex5 25
H6 IB1-025-H6MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex6 25
H7 IB1-025-H7MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex7 25
H8 IB1-025-H8MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex8 25
H10 IB1-025-H10MM Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex10 25

H1/16 IB1-025-H1/16 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex1/16 25
H5/64 IB1-025-H5/64 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex5/64 25
H3/32 IB1-025-H3/32 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex3/32 25
H7/64 IB1-025-H7/64 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex7/64 25
H1/8 IB1-025-H1/8 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex1/8 25
H9/64 IB1-025-H9/64 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex9/64 25
H5/32 IB1-025-H5/32 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex5/32 25
H3/16 IB1-025-H3/16 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex3/16 25
H7/32 IB1-025-H7/32 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex7/32 25
H1/4 IB1-025-H1/4 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex1/4 25
H5/16 IB1-025-H5/16 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex5/16 25
H3/8 IB1-025-H3/8 Insert bit 1/4 L25 Hex3/8 25

H3 IB5-032-H3MM Insert bit 5/16 L32 Hex3 32
H4 IB5-032-H4MM Insert bit 5/16 L32 Hex4 32
H5 IB5-032-H5MM Insert bit 5/16 L32 Hex5 32
H6 IB5-032-H6MM Insert bit 5/16 L32 Hex6 32
H7 IB5-032-H7MM Insert bit 5/16 L32 Hex7 32
H8 IB5-032-H8MM Insert bit 5/16 L32 Hex8 32
H10 IB5-032-H10MM Insert bit 5/16 L32 Hex10 32
H12 IB5-032-H12MM Insert bit 5/16 L32 Hex12 32
H14 IB5-032-H14MM Insert bit 5/16 L32 Hex14 32

H5/32 IB5-032-H5/32 Insert bit 5/16 L32 Hex5/32 32
H3/16 IB5-032-H3/16 Insert bit 5/16 L32 Hex3/16 32
H7/32 IB5-032-H7/32 Insert bit 5/16 L32 Hex7/32 32
H1/4 IB5-032-H1/4 Insert bit 5/16 L32 Hex1/4 32
H5/16 IB5-032-H5/16 Insert bit 5/16 L32 Hex5/16 32
H3/8 IB5-032-H3/8 Insert bit 5/16 L32 Hex3/8 32

HEX BITS

1/4” SOCKET HEAD INSERT BITS - METRIC

1/4” SOCKET HEAD INSERT BITS - INCH

5/16” SOCKET HEAD INSERT BITS - METRIC

5/16” SOCKET HEAD INSERT BITS - INCH

L

L

H
E

X
 B

ITS

Bits listed on this page are for high torque applications but for 
use with impact tools material class G might be more suitable. 
Contact Momento for quotation.
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POINT 
SIZE

MOMENTO 
PART NO.

DESIGNATION L      
(mm)

H1,5 PB1-050-H1,5MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex1,5 50
H2 PB1-050-H2MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex2 50
H2,5 PB1-050-H2,5MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex2,5 50
H2,5 PB1-125-H2,5MM Power bit 1/4 L125 Hex2,5 125
H3 PB1-050-H3MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex3 50
H4 PB1-125-H3MM Power bit 1/4 L125 Hex3 125
H4 PB1-050-H4MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex4 50
H4 PB1-125-H4MM Power bit 1/4 L125 Hex4 125
H5 PB1-050-H5MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex5 50
H5 PB1-125-H5MM Power bit 1/4 L125 Hex5 125
H6 PB1-050-H6MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex6 50
H6 PB1-125-H6MM Power bit 1/4 L125 Hex6 125
H7 PB1-050-H7MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex7 50
H8 PB1-050-H8MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex8 50
H10 PB1-050-H10MM Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex10 50

H3 PB7-090-H3MM Power bit 7/16 L90 Hex3 90
H4 PB7-090-H4MM Power bit 7/16 L90 Hex4 90
H5 PB7-090-H5MM Power bit 7/16 L90 Hex5 90
H6 PB7-090-H6MM Power bit 7/16 L90 Hex6 90
H8 PB7-090-H8MM Power bit 7/16 L90 Hex8 90
H10 PB7-090-H10MM Power bit 7/16 L90 Hex10 90
H12 PB7-090-H12MM Power bit 7/16 L90 Hex12 90
H14 PB7-090-H14MM Power bit 7/16 L90 Hex14 90

1/4” SOCKET HEAD POWER BITS - METRIC

7/16” SOCKET HEAD POWER BITS - METRIC

HEX BITS

H1/16 PB1-050-H1/16 Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex1/16 50
H5/64 PB1-050-H5/64 Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex5/64 50
H3/32 PB1-050-H3/32 Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex3/32 50
H3/32 PB1-150-H3/32 Power bit 1/4 L150 Hex3/32 150
H7/64 PB1-050-H7/64 Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex7/64 50
H1/8 PB1-050-H1/8 Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex1/8 50
H1/8 PB1-100-H1/8 Power bit 1/4 L100 Hex1/8 100
H1/8 PB1-150-H1/8 Power bit 1/4 L150 Hex1/8 150
H9/64 PB1-050-H9/64 Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex9/64 50
H5/32 PB1-050-H5/32 Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex5/32 50
H5/32 PB1-100-H5/32 Power bit 1/4 L100 Hex5/32 100
H5/32 PB1-150-H5/32 Power bit 1/4 L150 Hex5/32 150
H3/16 PB1-050-H3/16 Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex3/16 50
H3/16 PB1-100-H3/16 Power bit 1/4 L100 Hex3/16 100
H3/16 PB1-150-H3/16 Power bit 1/4 L150 Hex3/16 150
H7/32 PB1-050-H7/32 Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex7/32 50
H1/4 PB1-050-H1/4 Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex1/4 50
H5/16 PB1-050-H5/16 Power bit 1/4 L50 Hex5/16 50

H1/8 PB7-090-H1/8 Power bit 7/16 L90 Hex1/8" 90
H5/32 PB7-090-H5/32 Power bit 7/16 L90 Hex5/32" 90
H3/16 PB7-090-H3/16 Power bit 7/16 L90 Hex3/16" 90
H7/32 PB7-090-H7/32 Power bit 7/16 L90 Hex7/32" 90
H1/4 PB7-090-H1/4 Power bit 7/16 L90 Hex1/4" 90
H5/16 PB7-090-H5/16 Power bit 7/16 L90 Hex5/16" 90
H3/8 PB7-090-H3/8 Power bit 7/16 L90 Hex3/8" 90
H1/2 PB7-090-H1/2 Power bit 7/16 L90 Hex1/2" 90

1/4” SOCKET HEAD POWER BITS - INCH

7/16” SOCKET HEAD POWER BITS - INCH

L

H
E

X
 B

ITS

Bits listed on this page are for high torque applications but for 
use with impact tools material class G might be more suitable. 
Contact Momento for quotation.
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POINT 
SIZE

MOMENTO 
PART NO.

DESIGNATION L      
(mm)

M4 IB1-025-XZM4 Insert bit 1/4 L25 XZN M4 25
M5 IB1-025-XZM5 Insert bit 1/4 L25 XZN M5 25
M6 IB1-025-XZM6 Insert bit 1/4 L25 XZN M6 25
M8 IB1-025-XZM8 Insert bit 1/4 L25 XZN M8 25
M10 IB1-025-XZM10 Insert bit 1/4 L25 XZN M10 25

M6 IB5-032-XZM6 Insert bit 5/16 L32 XZN M6 32
M8 IB5-035-XZM8 Insert bit 5/16 L35 XZN M8 35
M10 IB5-035-XZM10 Insert bit 5/16 L35 XZN M10 35
M12 IB5-038-XZM12 Insert bit 5/16 L38 XZN M12 38
M14 IB5-038-XZM14 Insert bit 5/16 L38 XZN M14 38

XZN BITS

1/4”  INSERT BITS XZN - TRIPLE SQUARE

5/16” INSERT BITS XZN - TRIPLE SQUARE

L

L

POINT 
SIZE

MOMENTO 
PART NO.

DESIGNATION L      
(mm)

M4 PB1-050-XZM4 Power bit 1/4 L50 XZN M4 50
M5 PB1-050-XZM5 Power bit 1/4 L50 XZN M5 50
M6 PB1-050-XZM6 Power bit 1/4 L50 XZN M6 50
M8 PB1-050-XZM8 Power bit 1/4 L50 XZN M8 50
M10 PB1-050-XZM10 Power bit 1/4 L50 XZN M10 50
M12 PB1-050-XZM12 Power bit 1/4 L50 XZN M12 50

M5 PB7-090-XZM5 Power bit 7/16 L90 XZN M5 90
M6 PB7-090-XZM6 Power bit 7/16 L90 XZN M6 90
M8 PB7-090-XZM8 Power bit 7/16 L90 XZN M8 90
M10 PB7-090-XZM10 Power bit 7/16 L90 XZN M10 90
M12 PB7-090-XZM12 Power bit 7/16 L90 XZN M12 90
M14 PB7-090-XZM14 Power bit 7/16 L90 XZN M14 90

1/4” POWER BITS XZN - TRIPLE SQUARE

7/16” POWER BITS XZN - TRIPLE SQUARE

L

X
ZN

 B
ITS

Bits listed on this page are for high torque applications but for 
use with impact tools material class G might be more suitable. 
Contact Momento for quotation.
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SQUARE 
DRIVE

HEX 
DRIVE

MOMENTO 
PART NO.

DESIGNATION L      
(mm) 

1/4 1/4 0-024 Square drive adaptor 1/4 L50 Hex1/4 50
1/4 1/4 0-034 Square drive adaptor 1/4 L75 Hex1/4 75
1/4 1/4 0-044 Square drive adaptor 1/4 L100 Hex1/4 100
1/4 1/4 0-064 Square drive adaptor 1/4 L150 Hex1/4 150

3/8 1/4 1-024 Square drive adaptor 3/8 L50 Hex1/4 51
3/8 1/4 1-034 Square drive adaptor 3/8 L75 Hex1/4 76
3/8 1/4 1-044 Square drive adaptor 3/8 L100 Hex1/4 102
3/8 1/4 1-064 Square drive adaptor 3/8 L150 Hex1/4 152

1/2 1/4 4-024 Square drive adaptor 1/2 L50 Hex1/4 50
1/2 1/4 4-034 Square drive adaptor 1/2 L75 Hex1/4 75

VERKTYGSFÄSTEN  / SQUARE DRIVE ADAPTORS / VERBINDUNGSTEILE MIT AUSSENVIERKANT

1/4”  SQUARE DRIVE ADAPTORS, MALE SQUARE WITH PIN

3/8”  SQUARE DRIVE ADAPTORS, MALE SQUARE WITH PIN

1/2”  SQUARE DRIVE ADAPTORS, MALE SQUARE WITH PIN

L

S
Q

U
A

R
E
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R

IV
E
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D

A
P

TO
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SOCKET 
SIZE

MOMENTO 
PART NO.

DESIGNATION L      
(mm)

SOCKET 
SIZE

MOMENTO 
PART NO.

DESIGNATION L      
(mm)

L1      
(mm) 

D      
(mm)

6 PNS1-6L75 Nutsetter 1/4 L75 Hex6 75
7 PNS1-7L75 Nutsetter 1/4 L75 Hex7 75
7 PNS1-7L150 Nutsetter 1/4 L150 Hex7 150
8 PNS1-8L75 Nutsetter 1/4 L75 Hex8 75
8 PNS1-8L150 Nutsetter 1/4 L150 Hex8 150
10 PNS1-10L75 Nutsetter 1/4 L75 Hex10 75
10 PNS1-10L150 Nutsetter 1/4 L150 Hex10 150
12 PNS1-12L75 Nutsetter 1/4 L75 Hex12 75
12 PNS1-12L150 Nutsetter 1/4 L150 Hex12 150
13 PNS1-13L75 Nutsetter 1/4 L75 Hex13 75
13 PNS1-13L150 Nutsetter 1/4 L150 Hex13 150
14 PNS1-14L75 Nutsetter 1/4 L75 Hex14 75
14 PNS1-14L150 Nutsetter 1/4 L150 Hex14 150

7 PNS1-7L70U Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L70 Hex7 70 25 12
7 PNS1-7L150U Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L150 Hex7 150 25 12
8 PNS1-8L70U Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L70 Hex8 70 25 13
8 PNS1-8L150U Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L150 Hex8 150 25 13
10 PNS1-10L70U Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L70 Hex10 70 25 15
10 PNS1-10L150U Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L150 Hex10 150 25 15
12 PNS1-12L70U Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L70 Hex12 70 25 18
12 PNS1-12L150U Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L150 Hex12 150 25 18
13 PNS1-13L70U Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L70 Hex13 70 25 19,5
13 PNS1-13L150U Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L150 Hex13 150 25 19,5
14 PNS1-14L70U Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L70 Hex14 70 25 20
14 PNS1-14L150U Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L150 Hex14 150 25 20

1/4” MALE HEX POWER DRIVE NUTSETTERS, NON-MAGNETIC - METRIC

1/4” MALE HEX POWER DRIVE NUTSETTERS, 
BOLT CLEARANCE NON-MAGNETIC - METRIC

SKRUVHÅLLARE / NUTSETTERS / SCHRAUBENHALTER

L

L

L1

ØD

N
U

TS
E

TTE
R

S
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SOCKET 
SIZE

MOMENTO 
PART NO.

DESIGNATION L      
(mm)

L1      
(mm) 

D      
(mm)

SOCKET 
SIZE

MOMENTO 
PART NO.

DESIGNATION L      
(mm)

L1      
(mm)

D      
(mm)

7 PNS1-7RML70 Nutsetter Ret.magnet 1/4 L70 Hex7 70 20 13
7 PNS1-7RML150 Nutsetter Ret.magnet 1/4 L150 Hex7 150 20 13
8 PNS1-8RML70 Nutsetter Ret.magnet 1/4 L70 Hex8 70 20 13
8 PNS1-8RML150 Nutsetter Ret.magnet 1/4 L150 Hex8 150 20 13
10 PNS1-10RML70 Nutsetter Ret.magnet 1/4 L70 Hex10 70 20 16
10 PNS1-10RML150 Nutsetter Ret.magnet1/4 L150 Hex10 150 20 16
12 PNS1-12RML70 Nutsetter Ret.magnet 1/4 L70 Hex12 70 20 18,5
12 PNS1-12RML150 Nutsetter Ret.magnet 1/4 L150 Hex12 150 20 18,5
13 PNS1-13RML70 Nutsetter Ret.magnet1/4 L70 Hex13 70 20 19
13 PNS1-13RML150 Nutsetter Ret.magnet 1/4 L150 Hex13 150 20 19
14 PNS1-14RML70 Nutsetter Ret.magnet 1/4 L70 Hex14 70 20 20
14 PNS1-14RML150 Nutsetter Ret.magnet 1/4 L150 Hex14 150 20 20

7 PNS1-7MRL70 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L70 Hex7 70 25 12
7 PNS1-7MRL150 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L150 Hex7 150 25 12
8 PNS1-8MRL70 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L70 Hex8 70 25 13
8 PNS1-8MRL150 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L150 Hex8 150 25 13
10 PNS1-10MRL70 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L70 Hex10 70 25 15
10 PNS1-10MRL150 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L150 Hex10 150 25 15
12 PNS1-12MRL70 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L70 Hex12 70 25 18,5
12 PNS1-12MRL150 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L150 Hex12 150 25 18,5
13 PNS1-13MRL70 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L70 Hex13 70 25 20
13 PNS1-13MRL150 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L150 Hex13 150 25 20
14 PNS1-14MRL70 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L70 Hex14 70 25 20
14 PNS1-14MRL150 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L150 Hex14 150 25 20

1/4” MALE HEX POWER DRIVE NUTSETTERS, 
BOLT CLEARANCE WITH RETAINING MAGNET - METRIC

1/4” MALE HEX POWER DRIVE NUTSETTERS, 
BOLT CLEARANCE WITH MAGNETIC RING - METRIC

SKRUVHÅLLARE / NUTSETTERS / SCHRAUBENHALTER

L

L

N
U

TS
E

TTE
R

S
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SOCKET 
SIZE

MOMENTO 
PART NO.

DESIGNATION L      
(mm)

D      
(mm)

7 PNS1-7ML70 Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L70 Hex7 70 12
7 PNS1-7ML150 Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L150 Hex7 150 12
8 PNS1-8ML70 Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L70 Hex8 70 13
8 PNS1-8ML150 Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L150 Hex8 150 13
10 PNS1-10ML70 Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L70 Hex10 70 15
10 PNS1-10ML150 Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L150 Hex10 150 15
12 PNS1-12ML70 Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L70 Hex12 70 18
12 PNS1-12ML150 Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L150 Hex12 150 18
13 PNS1-13ML70 Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L70 Hex13 70 19,5
13 PNS1-13ML150 Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L150 Hex13 150 19,5
14 PNS1-14ML70 Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L70 Hex14 70 20
14 PNS1-14ML150 Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L150 Hex14 150 20

1/4” MALE HEX POWER DRIVE NUTSETTERS, SOLID MAGNET - METRIC

7 INSM7MM Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L30 Hex7 30 11
8 INSM8MM Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L30 Hex8 30 13,5
10 INSM10MM Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L30 Hex10 30 14,5

1/4 INSM1/4 Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L30 Hex1/4 30 13,5
5/16 INSM5/16 Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L30 Hex5/16 30 13,5
3/8 INSM3/8 Nutsetter Solid magnet 1/4 L30 Hex3/8 30 13,5

1/4” MALE HEX INSERT BIT NUTSETTERS FOR 
CONSTRUCTION SCREWS, SOLID MAGNET - METRIC

1/4” MALE HEX INSERT BIT NUTSETTERS FOR 
CONSTRUCTION SCREWS, SOLID MAGNET - INCH

SKRUVHÅLLARE / NUTSETTERS / SCHRAUBENHALTER

L

L

N
U

TS
E

TTE
R

S

ØD

ØD
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SOCKET 
SIZE

MOMENTO 
PART NO.

DESIGNATION L      
(mm)

SOCKET 
SIZE

MOMENTO 
PART NO.

DESIGNATION L      
(mm)

1/4" BH1-075-M1/4C Bit holder 1/4 L75 Magn. 1/4C-ring 75
1/4" BH1-100-M1/4C Bit holder 1/4 L100 Magn. 1/4C-ring 100
1/4" BH1-150-M1/4C Bit holder 1/4 L150 Magn. 1/4C-ring 150
1/4" BH1-200-M1/4C Bit holder 1/4 L200 Magn. 1/4C-ring 200

1/4” MALE HEX POWER DRIVE MAGNETIC BIT HOLDER 
WITH C-RING FOR 1/4” INSERT BITS

1/4" BHQ1-050-1/4 Bit holder quick 1/4 L50 Hex 1/4 50
1/4" BHQ1-060-1/4 Bit holder quick 1/4 L60 Hex 1/4 60
1/4" BHQ1-075-1/4 Bit holder quick 1/4 L75 Hex 1/4 75
1/4" BHQ1-100-1/4 Bit holder quick 1/4 L100 Hex 1/4 100
1/4" BHQ1-150-1/4 Bit holder quick 1/4 L150 Hex 1/4 150

1/4” MALE HEX POWER DRIVE QUICK RELEASE BIT HOLDER 
FOR 1/4” INSERT BITS, NON-MAGNETIC

BITSHÅLLARE  / BIT HOLDERS / BITHALTER

 

L

L

B
IT H

O
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E
R
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Ø14
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BITSHÅLLARE  / BIT HOLDERS / BITHALTER

SQUARE 
DRIVE

SOCKET 
SIZE

MOMENTO 
PART NO.

DESIGNATION D      
(mm) 

d      
(mm) 

L      
(mm) 

1/4 1/4 M-23 Bit holder 1/4 L50 Magn. 1/4C-ring 11 14 50
3/8 1/4 M-25 Bit holder 3/8 L50 Magn. 1/4C-ring 11 20 55
3/8 5/16 M-26 Bit holder 3/8 L65 Magn. 5/16C-ring 13 20 65
1/2 5/16 M-27 Bit holder 1/2 L75 Magn. 5/16C-ring 13 23 80

1/4 1/4 NM23A Bit holder 1/4 L25 1/4 C-ring 12 12 25
3/8 1/4 NM25A Bit holder 3/8 L30 1/4 C-ring 10,5 19 30
3/8 5/16 NM26A Bit holder 3/8 L33 5/16 C-ring 15 20 33
1/2 5/16 NM27A Bit holder 1/2 L38 5/16 C-ring 15 23 38

1/4 1/4 SC0-1/4 Quick change chuck 1/4 L40 Hex 1/4 20 19 40
3/8 1/4 SC1-1/4 Quick change chuck 3/8 L46 Hex 1/4 20 22 46
3/8 5/16 SC1-5/16 Quick change chuck 3/8 L55 Hex 5/16 33 22 55
3/8 7/16 SC1-7/16 Quick change chuck 3/8 L55 Hex 7/16 33 22 55
1/2 1/4 SC4-1/4 Quick change chuck 1/2 L54 Hex 1/4 20 25 54
1/2 5/16 SC4-5/16 Quick change chuck 1/2 L55 Hex 5/16 33 25 55
1/2 7/16 SC4-7/16 Quick change chuck 1/2 L55 Hex 7/16 33 29 55

3/8" 1/4" H1-1/4 Bit holder 3/8 L34 Hex 1/4 14,8 19 34
1/2" 1/4" H4-1/4 Bit holder 1/2 L38 Hex 1/4 16 25 38
3/8" 5/16" H1-5/16 Bit holder 3/8 L34 Hex 5/16 17,2 19 34
1/2" 5/16" H4-5/16 Bit holder 1/2 L38 Hex 5/16 18,5 25 38
3/8" 7/16" H1-7/16 Bit holder 3/8 L34 Hex 7/16 22,5 22 34
1/2" 7/16" H4-7/16 Bit holder 1/2 L38 Hex 7/16 22,5 25 38
1/2" 7/8" H4-7/8 Bit holder 1/2 L50 Hex 7/8 38 30 50
5/8" 7/8" H8-7/8 Bit holder 5/8 L55 Hex 7/8 38 35 55
3/4" 7/8" H2-7/8 Bit holder 3/4 L55 Hex 7/8 44 44 55
1" 7/8" H9-7/8 Bit holder 1" L60 Hex 7/8 48 54 60
1" 1 1/4" H9-1 1/4 Bit holder 1" L75 Hex 1 1/4 63 54 75
1 1/2" 1 1/4" H5-1 1/4 Bit holder 1 1/2 L88 Hex 1 1/4 68 84 88
1 1/2" 1 3/4" H5-1 3/4 Bit holder 1 1/2 L110 Hex 1 3/4 84 84 110

A - FEMALE SQUARE DRIVE MAGNETIC BIT HOLDER WITH C-RING FOR 1/4” AND 5/16” INSERT BITS

B - FEMALE SQUARE DRIVE NON-MAGNETIC BIT HOLDER WITH C-RING FOR 1/4” AND 5/16” INSERT BITS

C - FEMALE SQUARE DRIVE QUICK RELEASE BIT HOLDER FOR 1/4” AND 7/16” POWER BITS

D - FEMALE SQUARE DRIVE BIT HOLDERS FOR INSERT BITS				  

ØD
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SQUARE 
DRIVE

POINT 
SIZE

MOMENTO 
PART NO.

DESIGNATION D      
(mm) 

d      
(mm) 

L      
(mm) 

l       
(mm) 

BITSHYLSOR / FEMALE SQUARE DRIVE BITS / STECKSCHLÜSSEL BIT EINSÄTZE

1/4" T5 0-T5 Square drive bit 1/4 L40 Torx T-5 10,1 13 40 15
1/4" T6 0-T6 Square drive bit 1/4 L40 Torx T-6 10,1 13 40 15
1/4" T7 0-T7 Square drive bit 1/4 L40 Torx T-7 10,1 13 40 15
1/4" T8 0-T8 Square drive bit 1/4 L40 Torx T-8 10,1 13 40 15
1/4" T9 0-T9 Square drive bit 1/4 L40 Torx T-9 10,1 13 40 15
1/4" T10 0-T10 Square drive bit 1/4 L40 Torx T-10 10,1 13 40 15
1/4" T15 0-T15 Square drive bit 1/4 L40 Torx T-15 10,1 13 40 15
1/4" T20 0-T20 Square drive bit 1/4 L40 Torx T-20 10,1 13 40 15
1/4" T25 0-T25 Square drive bit 1/4 L40 Torx T-25 10,1 13 40 15
1/4" T27 0-T27 Square drive bit 1/4 L40 Torx T-27 10,1 13 40 15
1/4" T30 0-T30 Square drive bit 1/4 L40 Torx T-30 10,1 13 40 15

3/8" T10 1-T10 Square drive bit 3/8 L49 Torx T-10 12 19 49 15
3/8" T15 1-T15 Square drive bit 3/8 L49 Torx T-15 12 19 49 15
3/8" T20 1-T20 Square drive bit 3/8 L49 Torx T-20 12 19 49 15
3/8" T25 1-T25 Square drive bit 3/8 L49 Torx T-25 12 19 49 15
3/8" T27 1-T27 Square drive bit 3/8 L49 Torx T-27 12 19 49 15
3/8" T30 1-T30 Square drive bit 3/8 L49 Torx T-30 12 19 49 15
3/8" T40 1-T40 Square drive bit 3/8 L49 Torx T-40 12 19 49 15
3/8" T45 1-T45 Square drive bit 3/8 L54 Torx T-45 14,4 19 54 20
3/8" T47 1-T47 Square drive bit 3/8 L54 Torx T-47 14,4 19 54 20

1/4" H1,5 0-H1,5MM Square drive bit 1/4 L40 Hex 1,5mm 10,1 13 40 15
1/4" H2 0-H2MM Square drive bit 1/4 L40 Hex 2mm 10,1 13 40 15
1/4" H2,5 0-H2,5MM Square drive bit 1/4 L40 Hex 2,5mm 10,1 13 40 15
1/4" H3 0-H3MM Square drive bit 1/4 L40 Hex 3mm 10,1 13 40 15
1/4" H4 0-H4MM Square drive bit 1/4 L40 Hex 4mm 10,1 13 40 15
1/4" H5 0-H5MM Square drive bit 1/4 L40 Hex 5mm 10,1 13 40 15

3/8" H2 1-H2MM Square drive bit 3/8 L49 Hex 2mm 12 19 49 15
3/8" H2,5 1-H2,5MM Square drive bit 3/8 L49 Hex 2,5mm 12 19 49 15
3/8" H3 1-H3MM Square drive bit 3/8 L49 Hex 3mm 12 19 49 15
3/8" H4 1-H4MM Square drive bit 3/8 L49 Hex 4mm 12 19 49 15
3/8" H5 1-H5MM Square drive bit 3/8 L49 Hex 5mm 12 19 49 15
3/8" H6 1-H6MM Square drive bit 3/8 L49 Hex 6mm 12 19 49 15
3/8" H7 1-H7MM Square drive bit 3/8 L49 Hex 7mm 12 19 49 15
3/8" H8 1-H8MM Square drive bit 3/8 L54 Hex 8mm 14,4 19 54 20

EXTERNAL TORX

EXTERNAL TORX

EXTERNAL HEX

EXTERNAL HEX

1/4” FEMALE SQUARE DRIVE BITS

3/8” FEMALE SQUARE DRIVE BITS
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SQUARE 
DRIVE

POINT 
SIZE

MOMENTO 
PART NO.

DESIGNATION D      
(mm) 

d      
(mm) 

L      
(mm) 

l       
(mm) 

BITSHYLSOR / FEMALE SQUARE DRIVE BITS / STECKSCHLÜSSEL BIT EINSÄTZE

1/2" T10 4-T10 Square drive bit 1/2 L53 Torx T-10 12 23 53 15
1/2" T15 4-T15 Square drive bit 1/2 L53 Torx T-15 12 23 53 15
1/2" T20 4-T20 Square drive bit 1/2 L53 Torx T-20 12 23 53 15
1/2" T25 4-T25 Square drive bit 1/2 L53 Torx T-25 12 23 53 15
1/2" T27 4-T27 Square drive bit 1/2 L53 Torx T-27 12 23 53 15
1/2" T30 4-T30 Square drive bit 1/2 L53 Torx T-30 12 23 53 15
1/2" T40 4-T40 Square drive bit 1/2 L53 Torx T-40 12 23 53 15
1/2" T45 4-T45 Square drive bit 1/2 L58 Torx T-45 14,7 24 58 20
1/2" T47 4-T47 Square drive bit 1/2 L58 Torx T-47 14,7 24 58 20

1/2" H4 4-H4MM Square drive bit 1/2 L53 Hex 4mm 12 23 53 15
1/2" H5 4-H5MM Square drive bit 1/2 L53 Hex 5mm 12 23 53 15
1/2" H6 4-H6MM Square drive bit 1/2 L53 Hex 6mm 12 23 53 15
1/2" H7 4-H7MM Square drive bit 1/2 L53 Hex 7mm 12 23 53 15
1/2" H8 4-H8MM Square drive bit 1/2 L58 Hex 8mm 14,7 24 58 20

EXTERNAL TORX

EXTERNAL HEX

1/2” FEMALE SQUARE DRIVE BITS

Denna tabell visar bara ett urval av våra bitshylsor. I själva verket 
kan alla bits beställas sammanpressade med lämpligt fyrkantsfäste.

This table only shows a selection of square drive bits, in fact all insert bits 
can be ordered press fitted with suitable square drive head.

Diese Tabelle zeigt nur eine Auswahl unserer Bithalter. Es können alle 
Bits als 2-teiliger Kraft-Schraubendreher (gepresst) mit dem gewünschten 
Vierkantantrieb hergestellt werden.
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POINT 
SIZE

MOMENTO 
PART NO.

DESIGNATION L      
(mm)

l      
(mm)

H4 7/16-4 Insert bit 7/16 L28 Hex4 28 5
H5 7/16-5 Insert bit 7/16 L28 Hex5 28 6
H6 7/16-6 Insert bit 7/16 L28 Hex6 28 7
H7 7/16-7 Insert bit 7/16 L28 Hex7 28 7
H8 7/16-8 Insert bit 7/16 L28 Hex8 28 8
H9 7/16-9 Insert bit 7/16 L28 Hex9 28 10
H10 7/16-10 Insert bit 7/16 L28 Hex10 28 10
H11 7/16-11 Insert bit 7/16 L28 Hex11 28 10
H12 7/16-12 Insert bit 7/16 L28 Hex12 28 13
H13 7/16-13 Insert bit 7/16 L28 Hex13 28 13
H14 7/16-14 Insert bit 7/16 L28 Hex14 28 13
H15 7/16-15 Insert bit 7/16 L28 Hex15 28 13
H16 7/16-16 Insert bit 7/16 L28 Hex16 28 13
H17 7/16-17 Insert bit 7/16 L28 Hex17 28 13

H10 7/8-10 Insert bit 7/8 L44 Hex10 44 7
H11 7/8-11 Insert bit 7/8 L44 Hex11 44 7
H12 7/8-12 Insert bit 7/8 L44 Hex12 44 10
H13 7/8-13 Insert bit 7/8 L44 Hex13 44 10
H14 7/8-14 Insert bit 7/8 L44 Hex14 44 12
H15 7/8-15 Insert bit 7/8 L44 Hex15 44 12
H16 7/8-16 Insert bit 7/8 L44 Hex16 44 13
H17 7/8-17 Insert bit 7/8 L44 Hex17 44 13
H18 7/8-18 Insert bit 7/8 L44 Hex18 44 16
H19 7/8-19 Insert bit 7/8 L44 Hex19 44 16
H20 7/8-20 Insert bit 7/8 L44 Hex20 44 16
H21 7/8-21 Insert bit 7/8 L44 Hex21 44 16
H22 7/8-22 Insert bit 7/8 L44 Hex22 44 16
H23 7/8-23 Insert bit 7/8 L44 Hex23 44 19
H24 7/8-24 Insert bit 7/8 L44 Hex24 44 19
H25 7/8-25 Insert bit 7/8 L44 Hex25 44 19
H27 7/8-27 Insert bit 7/8 L44 Hex27 44 19
H32 7/8-32 Insert bit 7/8 L44 Hex32 44 19
H36 7/8-36 Insert bit 7/8 L44 Hex36 44 19

H7/32 7/16-7/32 Insert bit 7/16 L28 Hex7/32 28 6
H1/4 7/16-1/4 Insert bit 7/16 L28 Hex1/4 28 7
H5/16 7/16-5/16 Insert bit 7/16 L28 Hex5/16 28 8
H3/8 7/16-3/8 Insert bit 7/16 L28 Hex3/8 28 10
H7/16 7/16-7/16 Insert bit 7/16 L28 Hex7/16 28 10
H1/2 7/16-1/2 Insert bit 7/16 L28 Hex1/2 28 13
H9/16 7/16-9/16 Insert bit 7/16 L28 Hex9/16 28 13
H5/8 7/16-5/8 Insert bit 7/16 L28 Hex5/8 28 13

H3/8 7/8-3/8 Insert bit 7/8 L44 Hex3/8 44 7
H1/2 7/8-1/2 Insert bit 7/8 L44 Hex1/2 44 10
H9/16 7/8-9/16 Insert bit 7/8 L44 Hex9/16 44 12
H5/8 7/8-5/8 Insert bit 7/8 L44 Hex5/8 44 13
H11/16 7/8-11/16 Insert bit 7/8 L44 Hex11/16 44 13
H3/4 7/8-3/4 Insert bit 7/8 L44 Hex3/4 44 16
H13/16 7/8-13/16 Insert bit 7/8 L44 Hex13/16 44 16
H7/8 7/8-7/8 Insert bit 7/8 L44 Hex7/8 44 16
H15/16 7/8-15/16 Insert bit 7/8 L44 Hex15/16 44 19
H1 7/8-1 Insert bit 7/8 L44 Hex1 44 19

INSEX INSATSMEJSLAR / SOCKET HEAD INSERT BITS / INNENSECHSKANT BITS

7/16” SOCKET HEAD INSERT BITS - METRIC

7/8” SOCKET HEAD INSERT BITS - METRIC

7/16” SOCKET HEAD INSERT BITS - INCH

7/8” SOCKET HEAD INSERT BITS - INCH
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POINT 
SIZE

MOMENTO 
PART NO.

DESIGNATION L      
(mm)

l      
(mm)

H17 1 1/4-17 Insert bit 1 1/4 L60 Hex17 60 15
H19 1 1/4-19 Insert bit 1 1/4 L60 Hex19 60 20
H21 1 1/4-21 Insert bit 1 1/4 L60 Hex21 60 20
H22 1 1/4-22 Insert bit 1 1/4 L60 Hex22 60 22
H24 1 1/4-24 Insert bit 1 1/4 L60 Hex24 60 22
H25 1 1/4-25 Insert bit 1 1/4 L60 Hex25 60 22
H27 1 1/4-27 Insert bit 1 1/4 L60 Hex27 60 26
H28 1 1/4-28 Insert bit 1 1/4 L60 Hex28 60 26
H29 1 1/4-29 Insert bit 1 1/4 L60 Hex29 60 26
H30 1 1/4-30 Insert bit 1 1/4 L60 Hex30 60 25
H32 1 1/4-32 Insert bit 1 1/4 L60 Hex32 60 25
H33 1 1/4-33 Insert bit 1 1/4 L60 Hex33 60 30
H36 1 1/4-36 Insert bit 1 1/4 L65 Hex36 65 35
H41 1 1/4-41 Insert bit 1 1/4 L70 Hex41 70 40
H46 1 1/4-46 Insert bit 1 1/4 L75 Hex46 75 45
H50 1 1/4-50 Insert bit 1 1/4 L80 Hex46 80 46

H1 1 1/4-1 Insert bit 1 1/4 L60 Hex1 60 22
H1 1/16 1 1/4-1 1/16 Insert bit 1 1/4 L60 Hex1 1/16 60 22
H1 1/8 1 1/4-1 1/8 Insert bit 1 1/4 L60 Hex1 1/8 60 26
H1 3/16 1 1/4-1 3/16 Insert bit 1 1/4 L60 Hex1 3/16 60 26
H1 1/4 1 1/4-1 1/4 Insert bit 1 1/4 L60 Hex1 1/4 60 25
H1 5/16 1 1/4-1 5/16 Insert bit 1 1/4 L60 Hex1 5/16 60 25
H1 3/8 1 1/4-1 3/8 Insert bit 1 1/4 L65 Hex1 3/8 65 30
H1 7/16 1 1/4-1 7/16 Insert bit 1 1/4 L65 Hex1 7/16 65 30
H1 1/2 1 1/4-1 1/2 Insert bit 1 1/4 L70 Hex1 1/2 70 35
H1 5/8 1 1/4-1 5/8 Insert bit 1 1/4 L70 Hex1 5/8 70 35
H1 13/16 1 1/4-1 13/16 Insert bit 1 1/4 L75 Hex1 13/16 75 40
H1 7/8 1 1/4-1 7/8 Insert bit 1 1/4 L80 Hex1 7/8 80 45

H27 1 3/4-27 Insert bit 1 3/4 L80 Hex27 80 30
H30 1 3/4-30 Insert bit 1 3/4 L80 Hex30 80 30
H32 1 3/4-32 Insert bit 1 3/4 L80 Hex32 80 30
H36 1 3/4-36 Insert bit 1 3/4 L80 Hex36 80 35
H41 1 3/4-41 Insert bit 1 3/4 L80 Hex41 80 35
H46 1 3/4-46 Insert bit 1 3/4 L85 Hex46 85 40
H50 1 3/4-50 Insert bit 1 3/4 L90 Hex50 90 45
H55 1 3/4-55 Insert bit 1 3/4 L90 Hex55 90 45

H1 3/8 1 3/4-1 3/8 Insert bit 1 3/4 L80 Hex1 3/8 80 30
H1 7/16 1 3/4-1 7/16 Insert bit 1 3/4 L80 Hex1 7/16 80 35
H1 1/2 1 3/4-1 1/2 Insert bit 1 3/4 L80 Hex1 1/2 80 35
H1 5/8 1 3/4-1 5/8 Insert bit 1 3/4 L80 Hex1 5/8 80 35
H1 3/4 1 3/4-1 3/4 Insert bit 1 3/4 L80 Hex1 3/4 80 35
H1 7/8 1 3/4-1 7/8 Insert bit 1 3/4 L85 Hex1 7/8 85 40
H2 1 3/4-2 Insert bit 1 3/4 L80 Hex2 80 45

INSEX INSATSMEJSLAR / SOCKET HEAD INSERT BITS / INNENSECHSKANT BITS

1 1/4” SOCKET HEAD INSERT BITS - METRIC

1 1/4” SOCKET HEAD INSERT BITS - INCH

1 3/4” SOCKET HEAD INSERT BITS - METRIC

1 3/4” SOCKET HEAD INSERT BITS - INCH
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MOMENTO.SE

MOMENTO 
PART NO.

DESCRIPTION                                                                    
1/4” SET WITH 32 PARTS

MOMENTO 
PART NO.

DESCRIPTION                                                                    
1/4” SET WITH 56 PARTS

BS1432

04 pcs PHILLIPS: 1x PH1, 2x PH2, 1x PH3
04 pcs POZIDRIV: 1x PZ1, 2x PZ2, 1x PZ3
04 pcs SLOTTED: SL3, SL4, SL5, SL6
04 pcs HEXAGON: H3, H4, H5, H6
07 pcs TORX: T10, T15, T20, T27, T30, T40 
07 pcs TORX TAMPER: T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40
01 pc 25 mm 1/4” Socket adaptor
01 pc 65 mm Magnetic bit holder

BS1456

48 pcs 25 mm COLOR RING BITS
09 pcs PHILLIPS: 3x PH1, 3x PH2, 3x PH3
09 pcs POZIDRIV: 3x PZ3, 3x PZ2, 3x PZ3
06 pcs SLOTTED: 2x SL4, 2x SL5, 2x SL6
03 pcs HEXAGON: H3, H4, H5
14 pcs TORX: 2x T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, 40x2
07 pcs TORX TAMPER: T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40

 07 pcs 75 mm COLOR RING BITS:
 03 pcs PHILLIPS: PH1, PH2, PH3
 03 pcs POZIDRIV: PZ1, PZ2, PZ3
 01 pc SLOTTED: SL6
 01 pc 65 mm Magnetic bit holder

BITSSATSER / BIT SETS / BITS SET
B
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P.O. Box 14
642 21 Flen
Sweden

VISITING ADDRESS
Kungsvägen 68
642 34 Flen 
Sweden

CONTACT US
+46 157-690 00
info@momento.se
www.momento.se
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